ILLINOIS STATE • MUSEUM

explore. discover. learn. share.

Dickson Mounds Museum





Dickson Mounds Museum

Explore 12,000 years of human experience in the Illinois River Valley. Discover the world of the American Indian through an awe-inspiring journey through time. Visitors encounter a panorama of the past as they discover the dramatic change that took place through time in the Illinois River Valley and in the cultures that lived here.

- Interpretive Exhibits
- Unique Artifacts
- Multimedia Presentations
- Tours
- Special Programs and events
- Discovery Center
- Walking Trails
- Picnic Grounds
 Wheelchair Accessible
- Rural Setting

Site Grounds Hours: 8:30 a.m. to Dusk every day.

Museum Hours: 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Tue. - Sat., except for New Year's, Thanksgiving, and Christmas Day. Site hours may vary. Please call (309) 547-3721 for information.

Admission: Free, donations are appreciated.





Location: The site is near the Illinois River between
Lewistown and Havana, 45 miles southwest of Peoria, 60
miles north of Springfield.

Illinois State Museum-Dickson Mounds 10956 N. Dickson Mounds Rd. Lewistown, IL 61542-9733 (309) 547-3721

(309) 547-3721 dicksonmounds.com







Equal opportunity to participate in programs of the Illinois Department of Natural Resources (IDNR) and those funded by the U.S. Fish and Wildlife Services and other agencies is available to all individuals regardless of race, sex, national origin, disability, age, religion or other non-merit factors. If you believe you have been discriminated against, contact the funding source's civil rights office and/or the Equal Employment Opportunity Officer, IDNR, 534 S. Second, Springfield, Ill. 62701-1787; 217/785-0067; TTY 217/782-9175. This information may be provided in an alternative format if required. Contact the DNR Clearinghouse at 217/782-7498 for assistance.